

## Jackson County Missouri

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	96	-23	Version:	0	Name:	Little Blue Valley Sewer Dist.		
Туре:	Ex	ecutive Ord	ers		Status:	Introduced		
File crea	ted: 8/2	26/1996			In control:	County Executive		
On agen	<b>da:</b> 9/3	3/1996			Final action:	9/3/1996		
Title:		Reappointing Fred Arbanas to the Jackson County Little Blue Valley Sewer District Board for a term to expire December 31, 1996.						
Sponsor	'S:							
Indexes:	EXO'S, LIT	TLE BLUE	VALL	EY SEWER DIS	TRICT			
Code sections:								
Attachments:								
Date	Ver	. Action By			Act	on	Result	
EXECUTIVE ORDER #96-23								
TO:	Members of the Legislature Clerk of the Legislature							
FROM: K	Katheryn J. Shields							
DATE: A	August 27, 1996							
RE:	Re-Appointment to the Little Blue Valley Sewer District Board							
l 1996.	I hereby reappoint Fred Arbanas to the Jackson County Little Blue Valley Sewer District Board for a term to expire December 31, 1996.							

Katheryn J. Shields, County Executive

Date: